

CS – 229/19
Jai Karan Vs. Ganesh

18.03.2019

Present: Counsel for plaintiff

Heard.

Put up for consideration on **20.03.2019**.

(SURYA MALIK GROVER)
ADJ-01(South East) Saket Courts
New Delhi/18.03.2019 (sm)