

CS no. 229/19
Jai Karan Vs. Ganesh

24.12.2019.

Present: None for plaintiff
 Counsel for defendant
 Some clarifications required.
 Put up for clarifications / orders on both applications on

04.02.2020.

(Surya Malik Grover)
ADJ-1(South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/24.12.2019(ds)